ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Dividends & Payments

OIL SEARCH LIMITED
Byrne Super Investments Pty Ltd X******5432

Payment Date

28/03/2019
25/09/2018
29/03/2018
26/09/2017
30/03/2017
27/09/2016

Net
USD 255.00

USD 60.00
USD 165.00
USD 102.00
USD 63.75
USD 30.00

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Consolidation

Method
Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Cheque

Document created: 5/05/2021 3:07 PM
Filter selected: X******5432, All

Status
Unissued Credit

Unissued Credit
Unissued Credit
Unissued Credit
Unissued Credit

Unpresented
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