Document created: 5/05/2021 3:07 PM

Filter selected: X*****5432, All

Dividends & Payments

OIL SEARCH LIMITED

Byrne Super Investments Pty Ltd X*****5432

Payment Date	Net	Туре	Method	Status
28/03/2019	USD 255.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Unissued Credit
25/09/2018	USD 60.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Unissued Credit
29/03/2018	USD 165.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Unissued Credit
26/09/2017	USD 102.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Unissued Credit
30/03/2017	USD 63.75	Dividend	Direct Credit	Unissued Credit
27/09/2016	USD 30.00	Consolidation	Cheque	Unpresented